Foundation for the Arts in Alameda County

Donation Form

Your donation supports the programs of the Alameda County Arts Commission.

Please make checks payable to: The Foundation for the Arts in Alameda County

Mail to: Alameda County Arts Commission Contributions Manager P.O. Box 29004 Oakland, CA 94604-9004	
Name:	
Organization:	
Mailing Address:	
City:	State:Zip:
E-Mail Address (optional):	
Phone (optional):	
Contribution Amount: □ \$20	□ \$200 □ Other:

Occasionally, local arts organizations, arts councils and other closely related groups ask to use our donor mailing list. If the Art Commission deems this information to be of potential interest to you, may we release your contact information? ___YES ___NO

Please contact the Office of the Alameda County Arts Commission with any questions at (510) 208-9646 or artscommission@acgov.org

Thank you for your support of the arts in Alameda County.

Please retain your canceled check as proof of payment.

Your donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. All contributions are appreciated!